
 

S.No. CPIO Proposed 

(Shri/Ms.) 
Division/Branch/ 
Section/Subject 

Email Id Section No. 

1. Rajeev Kumar, US 

& CPIO 

DP-I&III, NISD,  

NIC & IT 

rajeev.swati@nic.in 011-23385171 

2. G. Vijay Kumar, 
US & CPIO 

Pre Matric &  
Post Matric for 

SCs 

g.vijaykumar@nic.in 011-23389368 

3. Ankit Srivastava, 

US & CPIO 

DP-III&IV ankit.srivastava@nic.in 

 

011-23070386 

4. Subhendu Das, US 

& CPIO 

PCR Cell, PoA,  

RL Cell 

Corporate Cell,  
R&R, NCSC, 

Vigilance 

subhendudas.edu@nic.i

n 

 

011-23383688 

5. Anand P. Gupta, US 

& CPIO 

Legal Cell ap.gupta@nic.in 011-23383256 

6. Narendra Vasishtha, 

US & CPIO 

Parliament, Media 

, 
Corrdination 

n.vashista@nic.in 

 

011-23389581 

7. Rakesh Kumar, US 

& CPIO 

SCD-III, 

SHRESHTHA,  

PM-AJAY 

rakesh.kr04@gov.in 

 

011-20863276 

8. Asokan P. K, US & 

CPIO 

Estt., Cash asokan.pk14@nic.in 011-23382184 

9. Shree Bhagwan 
Prasad, , US & 

CPIO 

Plan Division,  
SRMS, NCSK, 

NSKFDC 

sbprasad.edu@nic.in 011-24369839 

10. Yogesh Taneja, US 

& CPIO 

NOS,NFSC,  

TOP CLASS  
for SCs, Free 

Coaching  

for SCs and 

OBCs 

 

1hukla.taneja@nic.in  

 

011-23383342 

12. Bharati Gusain, US 
& CPIO 

Sr. Citizen  bharati.gusain@nic.in  
 

011-23073428 

13. Sewak Paul, US & 

CPIO 

PM-AJAY,  sewak.paul@nic.in  

 

011-20863276 

14. Sanjay Singh, US & 

CPIO 

IFD & Budget sanjay.singh68@nic.in  

 

011-23389368 

15. Awdhesh Kr. 

Mehta, US & CPIO 

Geeral Admin,  

DAF, DAIC, 
BJRNF, RTI, CR 

awdhesh.mehta@gov.in  

 

011-23389368 

16. Devender Kumar, 

US & CPIO 

PM DAKSH devenderk.mowr@nic.in  

 

011-23384311 

17. RavindraNegi, US 

& CPIO 

Sr. Citizen-II  

& AVYAY 
through SCWF 

rs.negi66@nic.in  

 

011-23073428 
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18. Tual 2hukla, US & 

CPIO 

Venture Capital  

Fund and Credit 
Enhancement 

tual.zakam@nic.in  

 

011-24369844 

19. Virendra 

Kushwaha, US & 

CPIO 

BC-I&III, 

NBCFDC 

virender.kushwaha@nic.

in  

 

011-23070345 

20 Shakil Ahmed, SO 

& CPIO 

BC-II shakil.89@gov.in  

 

011-011-

23384311 

21. Gautam Kumar, SO 

& CPIO 

DWBDNC gautam.kr70@gov.in  

 

011- 

22 Archana Shukla, 
AD & CPIO 

Statistics 
Division, DAPSC 

shukla.archna20@mospi
.gov.in  

 

011-24369840 

23. Shree Bhagwan 

Prasad, US& CPIO 

Plan Division sbprasad.edu@nic.in  

 

011-24369839 

24. Vikash Kumar, SO 

& CPIO 

CPGRAM, E-

Samiksha, DAPS, 
PM-REF, 

PMCARE 

vikash.kumar80@nic.in 011-24369840 

 
 

 


